3400168
3723452
1418245
8802569
9404499
9912858
0924189
9202552
9003831
1625116
8101070
1852137
1314378
9205988
9301121
8105482
1777900
8304812
9604484
4411178
9911045
0512126
0115731
0610345

9103829
4421405
0414698
4433827
4600210
0312659
4413575
8703825
1211942
0758121
9303815
8706025
0113225
3401440
0617277
0760082
1110872
8505839
0110440
3505351
9304483
0415565
1510249
4414785
0512068
7909166
8304383
8302461
3716086
8705386
1111024
1778940
0113103
9911152
2112790
9106085
0611494
1418706

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
VENDEL CHRI S
BEAVER WESLEY E
NI HTI LA ROBERT JR
DARRCCH | AN K
DEAL BRANDON A
LEVIN JAKE B
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
WOVER URBAN R
HASBROUCK TYLER
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
SHOPE BENJAM N R
NEI LSON JR DONALD
SM TH GREGORY W
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
SCHAFFER CLARE L
SHADE LARRY M
KOONS JR JAMES A
DARROCH KENNETH
MANSOURA | SAAC
WOMVER HEI DI S
MANSCURA JACK
DOORLY BRENDAN P

VRI GHT GEORGE B
HOSTETTER SHELDON
CLARKE THOVAS M
PAUL CURTIS L
FEDERI CI JOHN N
SHI SSLER KCRY P
ETCHEN JCEL F
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
FENTON JEFFREY

W TTER JR ROBERT W
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
FLI NT JAMES H
RUGE ERI JOHN M
VWRI GHT PHI LLI P
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
BREI GANER BETHANY
MANNI STO JARI P
HERB ROGER L
LUTHER BRI AN E
GREEN THOVAS A SR
SM TH SUE M

JUBIN M CHAEL H
COX CHARLES M

FI TCH STEVEN R
PARSON RANDY
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
NATCHER W LLI AM A
HAFEZ HAN

M RANDA KEI TH C
LANDON CHAD W
RASK DENNI S A
NYSTROM COOPER
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
JAMES BRI AN K

W RTH EVAN
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
GONYEAU DAVI D
BATESKO RI CHARD J

2021 EASTERN ZONE
H GH OVER ALL

968
968
967
964
961
961
957
953
949
949
948
945
939
938
934
934
932
930
920
919
917
915
892
871

949
948
948
946
946
945
945
943
942
938
938
934
933
931
931
930
929
925
923
922
921
920
920
918
918
917
916
913
913
913
911
910
907
907
907
904
903
897

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

PEEEEREERZEERREERREERIEERREERREERREERS

SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D

SUBV

JG.D

LDY2
JR

SUBV
SUBV

JR
S. VT

SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

VET
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

S. VT
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV
LDY2
VET
SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

JR
SUBV
JG.D

VET

SUBV

KEENE

GLEN ROCK
DANVI LLE
HOLBROCOK
ALl QUI PPA
PETRCLI A
MONTREAL
BERW CK
SKANEATELES
CORRY
AUDUBON

W CONI SCO
PORTAGE
AUDUBON

LI NCOLN
BADEN
NEWTOWN
ELYSBURG
SPRI NG GLEN
ALl QUI PPA
LI TTLE FALLS
SKANEATELES
BROOKLYN
NAZARETH

CARNEYS PO NT
LEBANON
STOCKTON
WASHI NGTON
HARRI SVI LLE
NOTTI NGHAM
LI GONI ER
PINE CITY
CLAI RTON
VESTON
NORTHBORO
BARKER
CHEPACHET
HUDSON

SEW CKLEY
ABBOTTSTOMN
NASHUA

HEG NS
ALBANY

Pl TTSGROVE
LI NCOLN
COVENTRY
PORT ALLEGANY
CANTON

SHI PPENSBURG
COLUMBUS
EBENSBURG
WLTON
COMVACK
GENOA

Pl TTSBURCH
KANE

SALEM
BETHLEHAM
FRI ENDSVI LLE
NORTHBOROUGH
NORTH TONAWANDA
VHI TI NG

NH
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
R

PA
PA

PA

R

NH
PA
PA
NH
PA

R

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA



0215109
7909037
4308094
8902520
1856869
4442976
7905086
9800193
3723643
9102983
8502268
5300659
1773124
1778192

1621034
1210985
1775504
1418714
1313569
9300267
9903093
1312838
1515957
1773993
9101352
9804219
1111463
7904711
1210118
5726519
1314377
9502531
4431010
9101866
9206370
0516861
8201907
0811231
0924400
8600311
0816181
1510762
1217020
9100444
3705430
0411592
8603190
9913427
9105657
1110282
8400700
1010356
1771513
2113027
1935275

1623805
1853943
8903873
8501697
1852341
9702559
9104679
1418520
0922503
1772677

PATTERSON NANCY A
Cl CHELLI DAVID L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
ALDERSON DONALD P
CHASE CHANCE R
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
HUNTER E ALLAN
WALLIS WLLIAM L
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
HORENBURG THOVAS A
DEVAUX DENNI S

LOVE JASON A
MORRI S BRUCE M

FI SH DAVID M
BARGER DENNI S
BROAWN JR DAVID E
MCCOY NCAH M
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
BOWNERS SCOTT A
GARCI A FELI PE
GNANN ALAN

GRAY JAXON T
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
BAUM JOHN J
DARROUGH DAVI D J
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
HAMMOND CASSI E
NCFTZ JACK H
PLATSKE JAMES E
M KO JUDE A
HCSBACH TODD J

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
BATTI STA RCBERT A
SAYLOR EDWARD E
SCOTT ROBERT A
PLATT JR ROBERT R
EATON PETER C
GRADY STEVEN M
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
BAKER ANDREW R

H PVELL CHRI S
BARRANCO VI NCENT
BURI CK STEPHEN E
CLARY DAVI D K
OSWALD ROBERT M
FEEG DONALD A
WAALKES GARY L
NATCHER DONNA R
DOORLY CRI ONA
LONG ROBERT W
BELL JEFF

ESHBACH ZACHARY R
GUDA JAME L
ORKI N ALEX W

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
DUDASH LUKE J
PALMER MARTI N J

NI HTl1 LA Rl CHARD A
CUCUNATO ZACHARY R
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
DUNKLE KENNETH E
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
MO R ANGELI NA

897
895
895
893
893
891
887
885
885
876
870
865
864
859

960
943
943
938
933
932
928
926
926
921
920
919
917
914
909
907
904
903
899
898
898
898
894
894
893
892
891
890
888
886
878
878
878
873
870
866
863
863
860
813
799

938
922
922
921
918
916
915
914
912
906

|>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>W>I>W>I>W>|>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>I>W>I>W>I>W>I>I>I>I>I>I>I> ; ; ; E:; E:; E:; ; ; ; ; ;

WWWWOOWWWwWwW

LDY1
VET
S. VT
VET
JR
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET

VET
JR
SUBV

SUBV
S.JR
JR
LDY1

SUBV
S. VT

JR
SUBV

LDY2
JG.D
SUBV

S. VT
VET
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
VET
LDY2
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
S.JR

S.JR
S.JR
VET
S. VT
S.JR
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
JR

BEDFORD

LEI CESTER
PARKER
WARSAW

CORRY

AVELLA

BATH
QUAKERTOWN
HORSEHEADS
HOLLAND
STATEN | SLAND
EAST THETFORD
ASHLAND

VELL SBORO

MONONGAHELA
FREDERI CK
FRENCHTON
PLYMOUTH
LEH GHTON
TREVERTON
M LTON
TOLLAND
SPRI NG CREEK
ELDRED
UPPER MARLBORO
DRUMS
CHALFONT
SHARPSBURG
Pl TTSBURGH
ALEXANDRI A
PORTAGE
CANANDAI GUA
WATTSBURG
MANAHAVKI N
HUSTONTOVWN
Bl LLERI CA
M LLVI LLE
SEABROCK
PLAI STOWV
NEWIOVN

Bl NGHAMTON
TARENTUM
STATEN | SLAND
BLACKWOOD
PHCENI X
GREENLAWN
WOMEL SDORF
BEAR
EBENSBURG
NAZARETH
TOMS RI VER
MANLI US
FLEETWOOD
DOVNI NGTON
ASHLAND

TUNKHONNOCK
Rl NGTOMAN
WARTERTOVWN
HANSON
SOVERDALE
AVONMORE
MONTI CELLO
KNOX
HAZLETON
BEACHWOCD



0810717
1934328
2111285
2506218
8900221
8903878
1850314
4440082
1410315
0310285
8105359
8201620
1852469
1111422
0760081
1211548
4412020
0113433
0763281

1936266
0414581
1625681
8600299
8900890
1418790
9905148
8502107
9404166
2074033
0613921
9602980
1100975
0810617
0811760

1934329
4449385
2111514
4418937
2068494
1776075
1010355
9600515
1010639
8002811

1775504
1623805
1934329
1853943
1852341
1936266
1934328
2111514
1935275

1852137
1418714
1777900
1515957

ONENS SUSAN M
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
LOGAN BECK

HARRI SON BI LL
PATCHELL JOHN R
PALMER KEVIN G
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
BAKER RI CHARD
SAYLOR SCOIT E

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
RCSS WLLIAM B
CUCUNATO ROBERT T
GUDA JOHN T

PARSON CATHY

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
DI FABI O JOHN M

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
PETERS ROBERT J

VANRAVENSBURG AJ
BROWN DAVI D E
WAGNER OVNEN T
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
ALLYN PAGE EDI TH C
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
RUSSELL DAVI D J

RI TTLER ROBERT B
GEl ST ERIC
HARDI NG Rl CHARD M
JOHNSTON JAMES E
BURKERT JERRY L
GREGG DAQUGLAS E
HESS JR RI CHARD L

HOOD NI COLE ANN
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
CALVARUSO TJ
HARROLD JR WALTON
HOOD THOVAS JAMES
DUNKLE KAYLA R
BELL DEBCRAH

LUPI NACCI CGENO D
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
HASSI S KENNETH J

BROWN JR DAVID E
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOOD NI COLE ANN
DUDASH LUKE J
CUCUNATO ZACHARY R
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
CALVARUSO TJ

ORKIN ALEX W

WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
MCCOY NCAH M
SCHAFFER CLARE L
GRAY JAXON T

905
904
903
901
901
899
898
897
896
896
892
885
882
879
871
868
858
852
825

913
904
896
887
886
878
871
870
869
863
861
857
850
840
773

930
899
882
873
855
852
839
837
811
803

943
938
930
922
918
913
904
882
799

945
938
932
926

B LDY2 TI OGA

B S.JR ASHLAND

B LDY1 BOLI VAR

B S. VT SHADYSI DE

B SUBV NEW CASTLE

B VET WATERTOMN

B VET FI TCHBURG

B S. VT BL ANDON

B S. VT BLOOVESBURG

B ROBERTSDALE

B VET BLOSSBURG

B VET NEWFOUNDL AND

B SOVERDAL E

B DOWNI NGOWN

B LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG

B HUDSON

B S. VT BEDFORD

B LDY2 FAI RFI ELD

B BL ANDON

C S.JR NEW MARKET

C FRENCHTON

C JR SOUTH WALES

C VET CANTON

C LDY2 COMVACK

C LDY2 MARLOW

C CORACPQLI S

C S. VT FLORENCE

C WEST CHESTER

C HEG NS

C S. VT CLARENCE

C Pl TTSBURGH

C S. VT DOVER

C SUBV NOTTI NGHAM

C MECHANI CSBURG

D S.JR ASHLAND

D NORTHAMPTON

D S.JR ROCHESTER

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

D ASHLAND

D LDY1 KNOX

D LDY2 MANLI US

D S. VT STAMFORD

D LDY2 BUDD LAKE

D PENNSAUKEN
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR FRENCHTOVWN

B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK

D S.JR ASHLAND

B S.JR Rl NGTOMAN

B S.JR SOVERDALE

C S.JR NEW MARKET

B S.JR ASHLAND

D S.JR ROCHESTER

A S.JR ASHLAND

JUNI OR

3A JR W CONI SCO

A JR PLYMOUTH

3A JR NEWTOWN

A JR SPRI NG CREEK

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA



1773993
1778940
1772677
1625681
1856869
1773124

1418245
1625116
1210118
2112790

3400168
3723452
9003831
0414698
1210985
8703825
0758121
9205988
8706025
9301121
9903093
8505839
3505351
1510249
4411178
9804219
8304383
9702559
0922503
9911152
5726519
8900221
9206370
1418706
8201907
7905086
9100444
9800193
0411592
8603190
4418937
0610345
1010356
1778192
0810617

4413575
8903873
0415565
7909166
9106085
8903878
1850314
9101866
7909037
8902520
8105359

UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
NYSTROM COOPER

MO R ANGELI NA
WAGNER OVNEN T
CHASE CHANCE R
LOVE JASON A

BEAVER WESLEY E
HASBROUCK TYLER
NOFTZ JACK H

W RTH EVAN

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
VENDEL CHRI S
WOMVER URBAN R
CLARKE THOVAS M
BARGER DENNI S
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
W TTER JR ROBERT W
NEI LSON JR DONALD
FLI NT JAMES H

SM TH GREGORY W
GARCI A FELI PE
HERB ROGER L
GREEN THOVAS A SR
COX CHARLES M
DARRCCH KENNETH
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
NATCHER W LLI AM A
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
JAMES BRI AN K
PLATSKE JAMES E
PATCHELL JOHN R
SAYLOR EDWARD E
BATESKO RI CHARD J
PLATT JR ROBERT R
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
BURI CK STEPHEN E
HUNTER E ALLAN
OSWALD ROBERT M
FEEG DONALD A
HARROLD JR WALTON
DOORLY BRENDAN P
BELL JEFF

MORRI S BRUCE M
GREGG DQUGLAS E

ETCHEN JCEL F
PALMER MARTI N J
JUBIN M CHAEL H
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
PALMER KEVIN G
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
BATTI STA ROBERT A
CI CHELLI DAVID L
ALDERSON DONALD P
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP

921
910
906
896
893
864

967
949
909
907

968
968
949
948
943
943
938
938
934
934
928
925
922
920
919
919
916
916
912
907
907
901
898
897
894
887
886
885
878
878
873
871
863
859
840

945
922
920
917
904
899
898
898
895
893
892

A JR ELDRED

AA JR KANE

B JR BEACHWOOD

C JR SOUTH WALES

AA JR CORRY

AA JR ASHLAND
JUNI OR GOLD

3A JGA.D DANVI LLE

3A JG.D CORRY

A JGA.D Pl TTSBURCH

AA JG.D FRI ENDSVI LLE
SUB VETERAN

3A SUBV KEENE

3A SUBV GLEN ROCK

3A SUBV SKANEATELES

AA SUBV STOCKTON

A SUBV FREDERI CK

AA SUBV PINE CITY

AA SUBV VESTON

3A SUBV AUDUBON

AA SUBV BARKER

3A SUBV LI NCOLN

A SUBV M LTON

AA SUBV HEG NS

AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

AA SUBV PORT ALLEGANY

3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA

A SUBV DRUMB

AA SUBV EBENSBURG

B SUBV AVONMORE

B SUBV HAZLETON

AA SUBV BETHLEHAM

A SUBV ALEXANDRI A

B SUBV NEW CASTLE

A SUBV HUSTONTOWN

AA SUBV VHI Tl NG

A SUBV M LLVI LLE

AA SUBV BATH

A SUBV BLACKWOOD

AA SUBV QUAKERTOWN

A SUBV GREENLAWN

A SUBV WOMEL SDORF

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

3A SUBV NAZARETH

A SUBV MANLI US

AA SUBV WELLSBORO

C SUBV NOTTI NGHAM

VETERAN

AA VET LI GONI ER

B VET WARTERTOWN

AA VET COVENTRY

AA VET COLUMBUS

AA VET NORTHBOROUGH

B VET WATERTOWN

B VET FI TCHBURG

A VET MANAHAVKI N

AA VET LElI CESTER

AA VET WARSAW

B VET BLOSSBURG

PA
PA

PA
PA
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4442976 STEFKOVICH JEROME 891 AA VET AVELLA PA
8600299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 887 C VET CANTON PA
8201620 ROSS W LLI AM B 885 B VET NEWFOUNDL AND PA
9102983 FASSBAUGH JOHN H 876 AA VET HOLLAND NY
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 873 A_ VET BEAR DE
8502268 HORENBURG THOMAS A 870 AA VET STATEN | SLAND NY
5300659 DEVAUX DENNI S 865 AA VET EAST THETFORD VT
SENI OR VETERAN
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 949 AA  S.VT CARNEYS POl NT NJ
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 948 AA  S.VT LEBANON PA
4433827 PAUL CURTIS L 946 AA  S.VT WASHI NGTON PA
4600210 FEDERI CI JOHN N 946 AA  S.VT HARRI SVI LLE RI
3401440 WRI GHT PHILLIP 931 AA  S.VT HUDSON NH
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 930 3A  S.VT EL YSBURG PA
1312838 GNANN ALAN 926 A S.VT TOLLAND cT
8501697 NI HTILA RICHARD A 921 B S.VT HANSON MA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 918 AA  S.VT CANTON PA
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 915 B S.VT MONTI CELLO NY
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 913 AA  S.VT COMVACK NY
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 913 AA  S.VT W LTON cT
2506218 HARRI SON BI LL 901 B S.VT SHADYSI DE ND
4431010 M ZI KOABKI JOE 899 A S.VT VATTSBURG PA
4440082 SHUMAN RI CHARD L 897 B S.VT BLANDON PA
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 896 B S.VT BLOOVBBURG PA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 895 AA  S.VT PARKER PA
0811231 EATON PETER C 894 A S.VT SEABROCK NH
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 885 AA  S.VT HORSEHEADS NY
3705430 CLARY DAVI D K 878 A S.VT PHOENI X NY
8502107 RUSSELL DAVID J 870 C S.VT FLORENCE MA
8400700 LONG ROBERT W 863 A S.VT TOVB RI VER NJ
0613921 HARDING RICHARD M 861 C S.VT CLARENCE NY
4412020 DI FABI O JOHN M 858 B S.VT BEDFORD PA
1100975 BURKERT JERRY L 850 C S.VT DOVER DE
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 837 D S.VT STAMFORD cT
LADY 1
9303815 ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE 938 AA  LDv1 NORTHBORO MA
1313569 BONSER CAITLINE R 933 A LDY1 LEHI GHTON PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 930 AA LDyl ABBOTTSTOWN PA
0512126 WOVER HEIDI S 915 3A  LDY1 SKANEATELES NY
2111285 LOGAN BECKI 903 B LDY1 BOLI VAR NY
0215109 PATTERSON NANCY A 897 AA LDl BEDFORD MA
1776075 DUNKLE KAYLA R 852 D LDY1 KNOX PA
2113027 GUDA JAME L 813 A LDY1 DOANI NGTON PA
LADY 2
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 948 3A  LDY2 AUDUBON PA
9304483 SM TH SUE M 921 AA  LDY2 LI NCOLN RI
7904711 HAMMOND CASSI E 914 A LDY2 SHARPSBURG MD
0810717 OWENS SUSAN M 905 B LDY2 TI OGA PA
8900890 LEHRFELD MARI LYN 886 C LDY2 COMVACK NY
1418790 ALLYN PAGE EDITHC 878 C LDY2 MARLOW NH
0760081 PARSON CATHY 871 B LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG PA
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 870 A LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
1110282 DOORLY CRI ONA 866 A LDY2 NAZARETH PA
0113433 PITTERA CHERYLL A 852 B LDY2 FAI RFI ELD cT
1010355 BELL DEBORAH 839 D LDY2 MANLI US NY
1010639 ADAMB KOLLEEN J 811 D LDY2 BUDD LAKE NJ

CHAI R SHOOTER



8201620 RCSS WLLIAM B

885 B

VET

NEWFOUNDLAND

PA



